Subsidiaries & RD Centers
HIWIN s.r.o.
BRNO, CZECH REPUBLIC
HIWIN SCHWEIZ
JONA, SWITZERLAND

22. Lateral Fixture
Used to mark the end of the scale
21.1 Ordering Code:
22.1 Ordering Code:
STC - XX - XX - X	 STC: Signal Transfer Cable
	 0 : standard type
	 1 : with metal tube
	 00 : D-sub VGA 15 Pin (for Hiwin display)
	 02: flying lead
	 01 : cable length 1m
	 02 : cable length 2m
PST - 01	 PST : Positioning Scale Installation Fixture
	 02 : for Tiny Type positioning measurement
	 03 : for  Vertical  type positioning measurement
	 04 :  for standard  type positioning measurement
23.1 Ordering Code:
PSF - 01	 PSF : Positioning Scale Fixture
	 01 : standard type
E99TE05-130836
V. Customer's Requirements(PM)
Company name Contact person
Tel Fax Title
Specifications
Requirements
for positioning
measurement
encoders
Accuracy (µm) Notes
Resolution (µm)
Repeatability (µm)
Max. speed (m/min)
Input voltage (V)
Output signal
Operating
Temperature (℃)
Protection level
Specifications
Requirements
for signal
transistors
Input voltage (V)
Output format
Specifications
Requirements
for displays
Display axes
Display digits
Input voltage (V)
Operating speed
(m/min)
Budget
Quantity
Recommended specification :
Proponent :
Manager : Head : Applicant :
FME 015-02
Date:
E99TE05-1308     37
MEMO
E99TE05-130838
MEMO
Subsidiaries & RD Centers
HIWIN s.r.o.
BRNO, CZECH REPUBLIC
HIWIN SCHWEIZ
JONA, SWITZERLAND
HIWIN FRANCE
L’AIGLE Cedex, FRANCE